
LALUCE / 18

Ø60 175

16
8

COOL
WHITE

NATURAL
WHITE

WARM 
WHITE BLUE RGB

1160A06T40_

1160A06T60_

1160A08T40_

1160A08T60_

ALU IP20 - N W - -

IP20

IP20

IP20

ALU - N W - -

40¡

60¡

40¡

60¡

ALU - N W - -

ALU - N W - -

Gamma di proiettori a binario dotati di LED COB di altissima qualitˆ. L'innovativo sistema di dissipazione consente un' ottimale gestione 
termica con un proiettore contenuto nelle dimensioni e leggero. Design minimalista e sofisticato. I LED (CRI 85 / a richiesta CRI 93) con 
diverse temperature di colore in combinazione con diverse tipologie di ottiche garantiscono elevate prestazioni illuminotecniche con il 
massimo confort visivo. E' possibile ottenere diverse soluzioni combinando il colore del cilindro con base e asta.
Range of track projectors, provided with high quality COB LED. The innovative dissipation system provides a perfect thermal management 
despite the unit is small and light. Minimalistic and sophisticated design. LEDs (CRI 85 / CRI 93 on request) are available with different 
color temperatures and various optics, ensuring high performance and maximum visual comfort. It is possible to combine the colors of 
cylinder, base and rod to get different solutions.
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